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Asymmetric

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

COLOUR

A297-12-10-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-12-30-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-13-10-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-13-30-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-12-11-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-12-31-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-13-11-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-13-31-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-12-12-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-12-32-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-13-12-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-13-32-  |  N  |  W  |

INCL Ø 75Ø62 38 ºMacAdam 
Step 2

A297-11-10-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-11-11-  |  N  |  W  |

A297-11-12-  |  N  |  W  |
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SHOT LIGHT M 1 

SHOT LIGHT M 2 

SHOT LIGHT M 3 

DALI | PUSH

DALI | PUSH

P CCT LORFluxI

ABS + PCAL

COLOURS MAY AFFECT THE LIGHTING PARAMETERS
“THE INVISIBLE BLACK” IS ONLY AVAILABLE FOR N COLOUR

MATERIALN W

V240
220 IP 20 CRI>90 L90B10 

> 55.000 h

* DIM PHASE CUT & OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT
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MacAdam 
Step 2

A298-12-10-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-12-30-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-13-10-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-13-30-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-12-11-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-12-31-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-13-11-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-13-31-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-12-12-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-12-32-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-13-12-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-13-32-  |  N  |  W  |

INCLEXCL** Ø 85Ø62 38 º

A298-11-10-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-11-11-  |  N  |  W  |

A298-11-12-  |  N  |  W  |

SHOT LIGHT M 1 

SHOT LIGHT M 2 

SHOT LIGHT M 3 

Asymmetric 
Trimless

Asymmetric 

Asymmetric 

Trimless

Trimless

DALI | PUSH

DALI | PUSH

P CCT LORFluxI

10,3 W
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10,3 W

1230 lm

1230 lm

1280 lm

1280 lm

1300 lm

1300 lm

300 mA

300 mA

300 mA

300 mA

300 mA

300 mA

V240
220 IP 20 CRI>90 L90B10 

> 55.000 h

** MANDATORY FOR INSTALLATION
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SHOT LIGHT M Asymmetric Trimless Accessory** A298-10-00

Ø 79Ø62

15
Ø 

12
0

ACCESSORY

* DIM PHASE CUT & OTHER DIM OPTIONS PLEASE CONSULT

NOT SOLD SEPARATELY  |  AFFECTS THE LIGHTING PARAMETERS

SHOT LIGHT M High Chromatic LED

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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A478-00-05TRIMLESS TOOL D79 X D120mm

Ø100

Ø59

Ø70

Ø43

Ø52

Ø20

Ø34

Ø16

Ø120

Ø79

Ø86

Ø79

MORE INFO >>

MORE INFO >>

https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/shot01-es/?child=shlima1-es
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/shot01-es/?child=shlima2-es
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/shot01-es/?child=shlima1-es
https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/shot01-es/?child=shlima2-es

